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ESTONIAN TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
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Jürisoo

Milana

Shylo

Darina

Andrejeva

Kira

Beljakova

Eva

Kunttu

Kirsi

Maardu LTK



2:0
0:2

2:0

2:0

Milana Shylo

Darina Andrejeva

Player 2

Kirsi Jürisoo

Kirsi Jürisoo
Eva Kunttu

Milana Shylo

Bye Bye

Milana Shylo

Bye Bye

Eva Kunttu

Bye Bye

0:2

2:0

0:2

Eva Kunttu

Kira Beljakova
Darina Andrejeva

Kira Beljakova
Milana Shylo

Kira Beljakova

Milana Shylo

1.voor

Eva Kunttu

Darina Andrejeva

Kira Beljakova

Bye Bye

Bye Bye

Darina Andrejeva

Kirsi Jürisoo

2.voor

3.voor

4.voor

5.voor

1-5

6-4

2-3

3-4

2-5

2:0

Game 2 Game 3 Game 5 Game 6Player 1

Eva Kunttu
Kirsi Jürisoo

Kira Beljakova

Result Game 4

Darina Andrejeva

Game 1 Game 7

2:0

Kirsi Jürisoo 2:0

4-5

1-6

1-4

5-3

6-2

1-3

4-2

5-6

1-2

3-6


